
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 1

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

MUHAMMAD TAHIR BASHIR MALIK

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

RANA ATA UR REHMAN

SAJID IQBAL

HASSAN RAZA ASGHAR

SHAHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TARIQ SHABBIR YOUSA

ABDUL RAZAQ

SHAHJEHAN

MALIK BASHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

RANA MUHAMMAD SULTAN

BASHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

GHULAM HUSSAIN

GHULAM SHABBIR

ABDUL HAMID

MIR HAZAR KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

60500014

60500005

60500013

60500006

60500007

60500009

60500003

60500001

60500004

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

M. GARH

LAHORE

JHELUM

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

GUJRANWALA

RAJANPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

CONSULTANT UROLOGIST   -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

9 Case #  23D2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD SABIR ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

1 60500002 SHEIKHUPURA FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


