PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>CONSULTANT UROLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Case # 23D2017

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	60500014	1	MUHAMMAD TAHIR BASHIR MALIK MALIK BASHIR AHMED	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	60500005	2	MUHAMMAD ADNAN MUHAMMAD AFZAL	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	60500013	3	RANA ATA UR REHMAN RANA MUHAMMAD SULTAN	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	60500006	4	SAJID IQBAL BASHIR AHMED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	60500007	5	HASSAN RAZA ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	JHELUM	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	60500009	6	SHAHID HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	60500003	7	MUHAMMAD TARIQ SHABBIR YOUSA GHULAM SHABBIR	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	60500001	8	ABDUL RAZAQ ABDUL HAMID	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
9	60500004	9	SHAHJEHAN MIR HAZAR KHAN	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

1 60500002 MUHAMMAD SABIR ASHRAF SHEIKHUPURA FAIL MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.